
Reference

Please quote the agency booking reference on the invoice
Content Modification Provider
Changes Before After
Precios recotizados/Recotized prices
Cost Contracts
  03/07/2025 Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
  04/07/2025 Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
  05/07/2025 Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
  06/07/2025 Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
  07/07/2025 Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
  08/07/2025 Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
  09/07/2025 Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)

Booking Code: M25RV4
Name: Simon
Last Name: Beveridge
Date of Booking: 07/01/2024
Remarks:

Accommodation

Agency
booking
reference:

14060257/S25H

Hotel: Mukarnas Resort and Spa
Board: All Inclusive
Arrival
Date:

03/07/2025

Departure
Date:

10/07/2025

Rooms: 1 x (Standard Double or Twin sea view room) 2 Adults ,2
Children

Adults: 2 Children: 2
Rooming
List: Standard Double or Twin sea view room (All Inclusive)

* Simon Beveridge (Years: 30)
* Lisa Tait (Years: 30)
* Bailey Beveridge (Years: 6)
* Nathan Beveridge (Years: 11)

Children
ages:

6,11

Contracts: Contract: 3-9/7



Standard Double or Twin
sea view room

FIT

Cost
Price:

Standard Double or Twin sea view room
     Date   Days     Daily

price
    Total

   03/07/2025   7 2 x
Adults

  100.00 x
14

  1400.00

  1 x
Child

  0.00 x
7

  0.00

    1 x
Child

  50.00 x
7

  350.00

  1750.00
20% Early Booking Discount S25
Standard Double or Twin sea view room
     Date   Days     Daily

price
    Total

   03/07/2025   7 2 x
Adults

  -20.00 x
14

  -280.00

  1 x
Child

  -10.00 x
7

  -70.00

  -350.00
Total: 1,400.00 GBP﻿﻿

Promos: Without applied promotions
20% Early Booking Discount S25    
 
Follow this link in order to accept or inform us if you are unable to confirm
this booking:
 
Click here
 
 

If you have any queries relating to the cost of this booking please contact:
confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com stating your resort, hotel and booking code in the subject line
and full details on the query in the body of the email.

Booking Department
Jet2holidays

http://juniper.jet2holidays.com//intranet/mvc/Public/Login?k=eEGqUBz0elYMWFZE3rOy8D8IQP20%2bKEOJH5geY%2b2dBFyUDvRThe0iu3BSPds%2b8rude3RKfNPLym3EevEvdViDA%3d%3d
mailto:confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com

