

Reference

Please quote the agency booking reference on the invoice Content Modification Provider

Changes Before After

Precios recotizados/Recotized prices

Cost Contracts

03/07/2025	Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
04/07/2025	Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
05/07/2025	Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
06/07/2025	Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
07/07/2025	Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
08/07/2025	Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)
09/07/2025	Mukarnas Resort and Spa S25 (R)

Booking Code:	M25RV4
Name:	Simon
Last Name:	Beveridge
Date of Booking:	07/01/2024
Remarks:	

Accommoda	ation				
Agency booking reference:	14060257/S25H				
Hotel:	Mukarnas Resort and Spa				
Board:	All Inclusive				
Arrival Date:	03/07/2025				
Departure Date:	10/07/2025				
Rooms:	1 x (Standard Double or Twin sea view room) 2 Adults ,2 Children Adults: 2 Children: 2				
Rooming List:	Standard Double or Twin sea view room (All Inclusive) * Simon Beveridge (Years: 30) * Lisa Tait (Years: 30) * Bailey Beveridge (Years: 6) * Nathan Beveridge (Years: 11)				
Children ages:	6,11				
Contracts:	Contract:	3-9/7			

	Standard Double sea view room	Standard Double or Twin sea view room			FIT				
Cost Price:	Standard Double	Standard Double or Twin sea view room							
	Date	Days		Daily price		Total			
	03/07/2025	7	2 x Adults	100.00	X 14	1400.00			
		1 x Child	0.00	X 7	0.00				
			1 x Child	50.00	X 7	350.00			
	20% Early Booking Discount S25								
	Standard Double or Twin sea view room								
	Date	Days		Daily price		Total			
	03/07/2025	7	2 x Adults	-20.00	X 14	-280.00			
			1 x Child	-10.00	X 7	-70.00			
						-350.00			
	Total: 1,400.00 GBP								

Promos: Without applied promotions 20% Early Booking Discount S25

Follow this link in order to accept or inform us if you are unable to confirm this booking:

Click here

If you have any queries relating to the cost of this booking please contact: confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com stating your resort, hotel and booking code in the subject line and full details on the query in the body of the email.

Booking Department Jet2holidays